BRTHRPTTURB R2
Thrust Pots
FOR LINESHAFT
VERTICAL TURBINE PUMPS
PAGE 2
Turbine Pumps
Goulds Water Technology
Technical Data

23
24
25
26
27 28
29
PAGE 4
Turbine Pumps
Goulds Water Technology
Table 1 General Information & Dimensions (mm)
Table 2 The Dimension for Thrust Pot (unit: mm)
Type Name Frame Power N M P AK AJ BD Bearing Thrust 2P
2900 RPM
Thrust 4P
1450 RPM
1 TP-800-7313-160-10/42 160 11-18.5kW 250 300 350 209.5 231.65 254 7313B/DT 1650kg 2150kg
2 TP-800-7313-180-10/48 180 18.5-22kW 250 300 350 209.5 231.65 254 7313B/DT 1650kg 2150kg
3 TP-800-7313-200-16.5/55 200 30-37kW 300 350 400 342.85 374.65 419 7313B/DT 1650kg 2150kg
4 TP-800-7313-225-16.5/55 225 45kW 350 400 450 342.85 374.65 419 7313B/DT 1650kg N/A
5 TP-800-7319-225-16.5/60 225 37-45kW 350 400 450 342.85 374.65 419 7319B/DT N/A 3750kg
6 TP-800-7319-250-16.5/65 250 55kW 450 500 550 342.85 374.65 419 7319B/DT N/A 3750kg
7 TP-800-7319-280-16.5/75 280 75-90kW 450 500 550 342.85 374.65 419 7319B/DT N/A 3750kg
8 TP-800-7324-250-16.5/65 250 55kW 450 500 550 342.85 374.65 419 7324B/DT N/A 4800kg
9 TP-800-7324-280-16.5/75 280 75-90kW 450 500 550 342.85 374.65 419 7324B/DT N/A 4800kg
10 TP-800-7324-315-20/80 315 110-200kW 550 600 660 342.85 374.65 508 7324B/DT N/A 4800kg
11 TP-800-7324-315-26/80 315 110-200kW 550 600 660 342.85 558.8 622 7324B/DT N/A 4800kg
12 TP-800-7328-315-26/80 315 110-200kW 550 600 660 342.85 558.8 622 7328B/DT N/A 5580kg
13 TP-800-7328-355-26/95 355 220-315kW 680 740 800 342.85 558.8 622 7328B/DT N/A 5580kg
14 TP-800-7314-250-16.5/60 250 55kW 450 500 550 342.85 374.65 419 7314B/DT 1900 N/A
15 TP-800-7314-280-16.5/65 280 75-90kW 450 500 550 342.85 374.65 419 7314B/DT 1900 N/A
16 TP-800-7315-315-20/65 315 110-160kW 550 600 660 342.85 374.65 508 7315B/DT 2050 N/A
Type Name Dm n-AA H H1 H2 L J BB C Dp GD
1 TP-800-7313-160-10/42 42 4* 11.25 322 45 25 110 161 5 170 31.750 170
2 TP-800-7313-180-10/48 48 4* 11.25 322 45 25 110 161 5 170 31.750 170
3 TP-800-7313-200-16.5/55 55 4* 19.0 322 50 25 110 161 5 170 31.750 170